www.dynamix.co.nz  |  www.dynamix.net.au
STAINLESS OUTDOOR
WALL MOUNT CABINET
FEATURES:
• SUS316 Stainless Steel Construction
• IP65 rated
• Easy install fix and hang wall mount bracket included
• Lockable front door
• Wall mount accessories included
MODEL CODE W X D X H (EXTERNAL) CAPACITY INCLUDES M3 KG
RODWSS6-400 611 x 425 x 390mm 6RU Wall mount accessories 0.14 22
RODWSS9-400 611 x 425 x 440mm 9RU Wall mount accessories 0.19 25
RODWSS9-600 611 x 625 x 440mm 9RU Wall mount accessories 0.26 31.5
RODWSS12-400 610 x 425 x 515mm 12RU Wall mount accessories 0.22 30
RODWSS12-600 610 x 625 x 515mm 12RU Wall mount accessories 0.32 38
RODWSS18-400 610 x 425 x 640mm 18RU Wall mount accessories 0.35 55
RODWSS18-600 610 x 625 x 640mm 18RU Wall mount accessories 0.45 48
RODWSS24-400 610 x 425 x 1200mm 24RU Wall mount accessories 0.40 47
RODWSS24-600 610 x 625 x 1200mm 24RU Wall mount accessories TBC TBC
RODWPL-400 RODWPL-600
FLOOR MOUNT PLINTHS
MODEL CODE DIMENSIONS (WxDxH)
RODWPL-400 600 x 400 x 100mm
RODWPL-600 600 x 600 x100mm
Easy install fix and
hang wall mount
bracket included